
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: LYMNS-250822-0501001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 22AUG25
ACTWGT: 25.40 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Garretson School District
Garretson School District

505 2nd St.

13463079643 X 70931
GARRETSON SD 57030 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8837 7600 6824

     57030
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